Position

Vice President
Director -M
President
Director -N

Director - H

Other Positions Held Special District

Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District

Department

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$200
$200
$200
$175
$175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,025
$20,025
$20,191
$23,826

$8,673



