Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President		Grassland Water District	Board Member	\$200	\$20,025
Director -M		Grassland Water District	Board Member	\$200	\$20,025
President		Grassland Water District	Board Member	\$200	\$20,191
Director -N		Grassland Water District	Board Member	\$175	\$23,826
Director - H		Grassland Water District	Board Member	\$175	\$8,673